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Trident specification:

unigue design allows you to easy shorten your boots or transform them into dlogs Index:

with specialized inserts for insulation up to -30 degrees Celsius 153/46

fitted with specialized inserts equipped with anti-slip mat

rolled corduroy collar 153/47

» made of the highest quality EVA material 153/40
* = waterproof and very light
= provides high comfort in use 153/41
A » adapts to the style of walking 153/42
EVA » provides a very good degree of thermal insulation 153/43
v ; .
= modern stile design
= equipped with a special mat absorbing vibration on the heel 153/44
\* » all-yearround footwear 153/45

153/48

sizes: 40, 41, 42, 43, 44, 45, 46, 47
licensed design: PATENT 003840560-0001

¥ 9 ; .  \ Available colours:
| | l l l
‘ black green navy blue
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Hex specification: Index:
= made of the highest quality EVA material 150/36
e = waterproof and very light 150/37
EVA « provides high comfort in use 150/38
v = adapts to the style of walking 150/39
« moadern style design o 150/40

\* » equipped with a special mat absorbing vibration on the heel
» all-year-round footwear 1Ua1
= perfect for gardening, water activities, and home footwear 150/42
’ 150/43
sizes: 36, 37, 38, 39, 40, 41, 42, 43, 44, 45, 46, 47,48 150/44
150/45
. _ 150/46
Awvailable colours: 150/47
150/48

bluegreen
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Hex Clap specification: Index:
« made of the highest quality EVA material 131/26
= waterproof and very light 151737
= provides high comfort in use 151/38
» adapts to the style of walking 151/39
« madern style design 151/40
« equipped with a special mat absorbing vibration on the heel
» all-year-round footwear 151/41
« perfect for gardening, water activities, and home footwear 151/42
151/43
sizes: 36,37, 38, 39, 40, 41, 42, 43, 44, 45, 46, 47,48 151/44
151/45
: 151/46
Awvailable colours: 151/47

151/48
@«

bluegreen
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HARX LIEGE

Sharx specification: Index:
120/36

made of the highest quality EVA material

™ = waterproof and very light 120/37
EVA = provides high comfort in use 120/38
v « adapts to the style of walking 120/39
« modern style design 120/40

M « equipped with a special mat absarbing vibration on the heel
» all-year-round footwear 120/41
« perfect for gardening, water activities, and home footwear 120/42
} 120/43
sizes: 36, 37, 38, 39, 40, 41, 42, 43, 44, 45, 46, 47 120/44
120/45
3 120/46
Available colours: 120/47

turquoise

www.drywalker.com




o

L
L]

foe

Jumpers specification:

made of the highest quality EVA material

waterproof and very light

provides high comfort in use

adapts to the style of walking

provides a very good degree of thermal insulation

modern stile design

equipped with a special mat absorbing vibration on the heel
all-year-round footwear

with spedialized inserts for insulation up to -30 degrees Celsius
fitted with specialized inserts equipped with anti-slip mat
perfect for jumping in puddles

rolled corduroy collar

sizes: 22/23; 24/25; 26/27; 28/29; 30/31; 32/33; 34/35; 36/37

yellow red pink blue green black

Index:

121/22/23
121/24/25
121/26/27
121/28/29
121/30/31
121/32/33
121/34/35
121/36/37
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5-Track Might specification: Index:
107/1/36
» made of the highest quality EVA material 107/1/37
= waterproof and very light
= provides high comfort in use 107/1/38
= adapts to the style of walking 107/1/39
= provides a very good degree of thermal insulation 107/1/40
= new design for easier cleaning
» eguipped with a special mat absorbing vibration on the heel 107/1/41
= all-year-round footwear 107/1/42
» equiped with reflective band to increase visihility at night

sizes: 36, 37, 38, 39, 40, 41, 42

licensed design: PATENT 0058 30733-0001

Available colours:

turquoise red green black
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Index:
o 110/1/36
o X-Clap hot specification: 10A37
« made of the highest quality EVA material 110/1/38
A = waterproof and very light 110/1/39
EVA « provides high comfort in use
v ; 110/1/40
= adapts to the style of walking 110/1/41
= with specialized comfortable inserts for insulation
M = modern style design 110/1/42
= equipped with a special mat absorbing vibration on the heel 110/1/43
= all-year-round footwear 110/1/44
} = perfect for gardening, and home footwear 110/1/45
sizes: 36, 37, 38, 39, 40, 41, 42, 43, 44, 45, 46, 47, 48 110A 730
* 110/1/47
Standard colours: 110/1/48
white green black red turquoise

Special request colours: ‘

yellow orange violet
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X-Clap specification:

made of the highest quality EVA material

waterproof and very light

provides high comfort in use

adapts to the style of walking

modern style design

equipped with a special mat absorbing vibration on the heel
all-year-round footwear

perfect for gardening, water activities, and home footwear

sizes: 36, 37, 38, 39, 40, 41, 42, 43, 44, 45, 46, 47, 48

Standard colours:

=

turquoise white green

Special request colours:

yellow orange

Index:
110/36
110/37
110/38
110/39
110/40
110/41
110/42
110/43
110/44
110/45
110/46
110/47
110/48

black

vialet
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5-Track specification:

made of the highest quality EVA material

waterproof and very light

provides high comfort in use

adapts to the style of walking

provides a very good degree of thermal insulation

new design for easier cleaning

equipped with a special mat absorbing vibration on the heel
all-year-round footwear

with specialized inserts for insulation up to -30 degrees Celsius
fitted with specialized inserts equipped with anti-slip mat
perfect for grardening and farming purposes

rolled corduroy collar

sizes: 36, 37, 38, 39, 40, 41, 42

licensed design: PATENT 0058 30783-0001

Available colours:

turquoise red green

Index:
107/36
107/37
107/38
107/39
107/40
107/41
107/42

black
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TOWE R CO L L A R S The Xtrack, Xtrack Ultra, and Vtrack models

are available with a TOWER type collar.

TOWER type boots are available in black
or green. Each boot is equipped with -40°C
multi layer thermal sock.

www.drywalker.com
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Mooie Short specification: Index:
106/36

= made of the highest quality EVA material 106/37
= waterproof and very light
= provides high comfort in use 106/38
» adapts to the style of walking 106/39
= provides a very good degree of thermal insulation

. 106/40
« modern style design
= equipped with a special mat absorbing vibration on the heel 106/41
= all-year-round footwear 106/42

sizes: 36, 37, 38, 39,40, 41, 42

Standard colours: Special request colours:

black green turquoise red violet orange yellow
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Mooie specification: Index:
105/36
EﬁA = made of the highest q_ualitg.r EVA material 105/37
LV = waterproof and very light
= provides high comfort in use 10538
= adapts to the style of walking 105/39
\ = provides a very good degree of thermal insulation 105/40
= modern style design
a = equipped with a special mat absorbing vibration on the heel 105/41
= all-year-round footwear 105/42
sizes: 36, 37, 38, 39, 40, 41, 42
Standard colours: Special request colours:

J)

black green turquoise red violet orange yellow
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X-Track specification:

= made of the highest quality EVA material Index:

» waterproof and very light 103/40
= provides high comfort in use

= adapts to the style of walking 103/41
= provides a very good degree of thermal insulation 103/42
« modermn stile design 103/43
= equipped with a special mat absorbing vibration on the heel 103/44
= all-year-round footwear

= with specialized inserts for insulation up to -30 degrees Celsius 103/45
= fitted with specialized inserts equipped with anti-slip mat 103/46
= perfect for gardening and farming purposes 103/47
= rolled corduroy collar

sizes: 40, 41, 42, 43, 44, 45, 46, 47
licensed design: PATENT 003840560-0002

Available colours:
| J

white green black
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V-Track specification:

made of the highest guality EVA material

waterproof and very light

provides high comfort in use

adapts to the style of walking

provides a very good degree of thermal insulation

modern stile design

equipped with a special mat absorbing vibration on the heel
all-year-round footwear

with specialized inserts for insulation up to -30 degrees Celsius
fitted with specialized inserts equipped with anti-slip mat
perfect for fishing trips

rolled corduroy collar

sizes: 40, 41, 42, 43, 44, 45, 46, 47, 48, 49, 50
licensed design: PATENT 003840560-0003

Available colours:

white green

Index:

102/40
102/41
102/42
102/43
102/44
102/45
102/46
102/47
102/48
102/49
102/50

)

black
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X-Track Ultra specification:

= made of the highest guality EVA material

» waterproof and very light

provides high comfort in use

adapts to the style of walking

provides a very good degree of thermal insulation

modern stile design

equipped with a special mat absorbing vibration on the heel
all-year-round footwear

with specialized inserts for insulation up to -30 degrees Celsius
fitted with specialized inserts equipped with anti-slip mat
perfect for fishing trips

rolled corduroy collar

sizes: 40, 41, 42, 43, 44, 45, 46, 47
licensed design: PATENT 003840560-0001

Available colours:

white green

Index:

101/40
101/41

101/42
101/43
101/44
101/45
101/46
101/47

black
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